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Pantrymen

Carpenters

Painter

Cooks

Chauffeurs

Laborer

Farm Manager

Farm Laborers

Dairyman

Laundry Supervisor

Laundry Workers

Chaplains

Dietitian

Maids

Parole Officer

Laboratory Technician

EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL
Superintendent :

First Assistant Physician

Principal Account Clerk

Senior Stenographer

Chief Engineer

Housekeeper

Telephone Operator

Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (3)

Hospital Charge Attendants (2)
Hospital Attendants (22)

Laundry Supervisor

Storekeeper

Seamstress

Stewardess

Cooks (3)

Waitresses (2)

Shift Engineers (2)

Mechanical Handyman

Steam Firemen (2)

Farm Manager

Dairyman

Chauffeur

Dentist

CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL
Superintendent

Physicians (4)

Dentists (2)

Purchasing Clerk

Senior and Junior Stenographers (2)
Junior Clerk :

Telephone Operators (2)

Qupervisor of Training School, Mental Diseases

Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (8)..mmmrsmsn

Hospital Charge Attendants (3)

Hospital Attendants and Student Nurses (95).eece

Medical Social Worker :

Occupational Therapists (2)

Seamstresses (2)

1,458.00
5,270.88
864.00
7,752.00
1,824.00
810.00
1,335.00
7,711.20
734.40
1,068.00
2,240.88
270.00
1,080.00
1,566.00
1,584.00
810.00

$3,825.00
2,088.00
2,226.40
891.00
1,760.00
712.80
540.00
2,472.00
1,296.00
9,820.00
648.00
712.80
432.00
648.00
1,800.00
900.00
2,136.00
756.00
1,296.00
900.00
540.00
540.00
300.00

$3,825.00
6,237.00
1,134.00
3,009.96
3,024.60
900.00
1,242.00
1,584.00
3,738.00
2;106.00
45,600.00
1,759.92
1,932.00
1,410.00



