Pantrymen	1,458.00
Carpenters	$5,\!270.88$
Painter	864.00
Cooks	7,752.00
Chauffeurs	1,824.00
Laborer	810.00
Farm Manager	1,335.00
Farm Laborers	7,711.20
Dairyman	734.40
Laundry Supervisor	1,068.00
Laundry Workers	2,240.88
Chaplains	270.00
Dietitian	1,080.00 1,566.00
Maids	1,584.00
Parole Officer	810.00
Laboratory Technician	010.00
EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL Superintendent First Assistant Physician Principal Account Clerk Senior Stenographer	\$3,825.00 2,088.00 2,226.40 891.00
Chief Engineer	$1,760.00 \\ 712.80$
Housekeeper	540.00
Telephone Operator Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (3)	2,472.00
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (3)	1,296.00
Hospital Charge Attendants (2)	9,820.00
Hospital Attendants (22) Laundry Supervisor	648.00
Laundry Supervisor	712.80
Storekeeper	432.00
Seamstress	648.00
Stewardess	1.800.00
Cooks (3)	900.00
Shift Engineers (2)	2,136.00
Mechanical Handyman	756.00
Steam Firemen (2)	1,296.00
Farm Manager	900.00
Dairyman	540.00
Chauffeur	540.00
Dentist	300.00
CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL	
Superintendent	\$3,825.00
Physicians (4)	6,237.00
Destinta (9)	1,134.00
Purchasing Clerk Senior and Junior Stenographers (2)	3,009.96
Senior and Junior Stenographers (2)	3,024.60
	900.00
Telephone Operators (2) Supervisor of Training School, Mental Diseases	1,242.00
Supervisor of Training School, Mental Diseases	1,584.00
Cunorations of Niirges and Altendants to L.	3,738.00
Hospital Charge Attendants (3)	2,106.00
Hospital Charge Attendants (3) Hospital Attendants and Student Nurses (95)	45,600.00
Modical Social Worker	1,759.92
Occupational Therapists (2)	1,932.00
Seamstresses (2)	1,410.00